TM
Rxveo™ Collection
High-Power LED Flexible Wall Washer Strip Specification Sheet
KEY HIGHLIGHTS
The LED Flexible Wall Washer Strip redenes architectural lighting by combining high-performance LEDs and optic lenses with a precise beam angle,
creating a precise, narrow beam ideal for wall grazing, facade contouring and accent applications.
Featuring a 360° bendable design, the strip can be easily installed on curved or irregular surfaces,
offering much more applications than traditional rigid wall washer xtures.
SPECIFICATIONS
HOW TO ORDER
©2010-2026 luzumi led • www.luzumi.com • Product Specifications subject to change without prior notice
4860 Irvine Blvd, Irvine, CA 92620 • Toll-Free: (888) 657-9888 • luzumi@luzumi.com
China Factory: 3/FL, Bldg 5, HanHaiDa Ind. Zone,BaoShan Rd., GuangMing, Shenzhen, China 518132
Vietnam Factory: Coming soon...Page 1
TM
Example: FR24W3030W30K24BL15A24
Name Wattage/m LED Type Color Housing color FPC Width(mm) IP Rate Voltage
FR
24W 3030 24 BL 2415 A (IP65)
LEDs/m
W30K N40K C60K
TW
RGBW
RGB
MECHANICAL DIAGRAMS
unit:mm
3535
Part No. Wattage/m Color Luminous Flux/m
FR24W3030X24-15 24W 3000/4000/6000K (White) 1560 LM
FR24W3030TW24-15 24W 3000-6000K (Tunable White, Other CCT range can be customized). 1560 LM
FR24W3030RGB24-15 24W RGB /
FR24W3535RGBW24-15 24W RGBW (W=3000K, 4000K, 6000K) /
LEDs/m
24
24
24